Sarca M

'ASSEMB

ALS

LY INSTRUCTIONS

ITEM # 5046-57

5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB SET
5046-57 5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB TABLE PART LIST
PART DRAWING DESCRIPTION Qry PART | DRAWING DESCRIPTION Qry
H1 € e BOLT (@5/6" * 2-3/8") 8
TABLE TOP 1
A H2 O BOLT (214" * 1-3/8") 6
H3 ©)mmm BOLT (21/4"* 5/8") 1
B WINE RACK 1 H4 © SPRING WASHER (@5/16") 15
HS5 o), FLAT WASHER (@5/16") 15
H6 ALLEN KEY (M4 1
C |e=—== | LEGCWR) 2 Nl w
H7 £ < MENDING PLATE 1
H8 o SCREW (M3.5* 5/8") 3
[ — LEG D (LR 2
P R H9 B SCREW (M4* 2") 2
NOTE: If needed, only part H1 - H9 are available for
E CENTER STRETCHER | 1 | replacement.
F \ SIDE STRETCHER 1

For-Your Safety!

United Wood Products, Inc. Customer Service Contact Information:

Toll Free Phone Number: 1-800-458-7212
Email: consumercare@ufifurniture.com
Website: www.unitedfurnitureindustries.com

PLEASE NOTE: With use, screw may become loose & must be tightened periodically.

COMPLETED 5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB TABLE

ASSEMBLY

MADE IN VIET NAM

Page 1 of 6

5046-57 5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB SET




HOME ESSENTIALS.

Sinca 1812

'ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ITEM # 5046-57

5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB SET

STEP 1. Please lay the table top on a clean, soft surface to assemble.

Important:

Please note that each leg is different. Please pay special attention to
the chair leg placement when assembling.

STEP 2

United Wood Products, Inc. Customer Service Contact Information:
Toll Free Phone Number: 1-800-458-7212

Email: consumercare@ufifurniture.com

Website: www.unitedfurnitureindustries.com

PLEASE NOTE: With use, screw may become loose & must be tightened periodically.

MADE IN VIET NAM

Page 2 of 6 5046-57 5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB SET




15912

" ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

P e

ITEM # 5046-57
5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB SET

STEP 3. please lay the table top on a clean,soft surface to assemble

STEP 4

United Wood Products, Inc. Customer Service Contact Information:
Toll Free Phone Number: 1-800-458-7212

Email: consumercare@ufifurniture.com

Website: www.unitedfurnitureindustries.com

PLEASE NOTE: With use, screw may become loose & must be tightened periodically.

MADE IN VIET NAM

Page 3 of 6

5046-57 5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB SET




ITEM # 5046-57
5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB SET

HEBT a1 e
..HC;EQS'QIALS

V _A;ésén}lém INSTRUCTIONS
COMPLETED ASSEMBLY

United Wood Products, Inc. Customer Service Contact Information:
Toll Free Phone Number: 1-800-458-7212
Email: consumercare@ufifurniture.com
Website: www.unitedfurnitureindustries.com
E: ] , . . . .
PLEASE NOTE: With use, screw may become loose & mustrbe tlghtened periodically MADE IN VIET NAM

Page 4 of 6 5046-57 5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB SET




ITEM # 5046-57

| | ' VER PUB SET
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS 5 PC SPACE SA PUB SET.
w

5046-57 5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB STOOL PART LiST

PART DRAWING DESCRIPTION QTY PART | DRAWING DESCRIPTION QTY
_ H1 @m BOLT (@1/4"* 27) 8
- 1
A SEAT CUSHION H2 ® SPRING WASHER (21/4") 8
H3 © FLAT WASHER (@1/4") 8
B SEAT FRAME 1. H4 N ALLEN KEY (M4} 1
H5 P SCREW (#4*1-1/2") 16
c RIGHT LEG 2 NOTE: if needed, only part replacement.
B-E And H1-H5 are available for
. \ LEFTLEG 2
3
£ ‘\ LONG STRETCHER 2
COMPLETED 5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB STOOL
3 ‘\ SHORT STRETCHER | » ZoPACE S

STEP 1 Please lay the cushion seat on a soft, clean surface to assemble

.
(x \\‘
\
Y

e

United Wood Products, inc. Customer Service Contact Information:
Toll Free Phone Number: 1-800-458-7212
Email: consumercare@ufifurniture.com
Website: www. unitedfurnitureindustries.com
PLEASE NOTE: With use, screw may become loose & must be tightened iodi .
Yy u 3 e tightened periodically MADE IN VIET NAM

} ' Page 50of 6 5046-57 5 PC SPACE SAVER PUB SET




ITEM # 5046-57
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS ___ 5 PCSPACE SAVER PUB SET
STEP 2

!

H4

COMPLETED ASSEMBLY

United Wood Products, Inc. Customer Service Contact Information:
Toll Free Phone Number: 1-800-458-7212

Email: consumercare@ufifurniture.com
Website: www.unitedfurnitureindustries.com

PLEASE NOTE: With use, screw may become loose & must be tightened periodically.

MADE IN VIET NAM
Page 6 of 6

5046-57'5150 SPACE SAVER PUB SET




